
Lackawanna County Library System Medicare Events with APPRISE 

OCTOBER 
 
MEDICARE ANNUAL ENROLLMENT APPOINTMENTS    (Individual session to review plans for new year) 
 
Thursday, October 17-North Pocono 10am-1pm 
Friday, October 18-Abington 9:30-11:30 
Wednesday, October 23-Valley 10am-1pm 
Thursday, October 24-North Pocono 10am-1pm 
Friday, October 25-Valley 1pm-3pm 
Wednesday, October 30-Valley 10am-1pm 
 
NOVEMBER 
 
MEDICARE ANNUAL ENROLLMENT APPOINTMENTS  (Individual session to review plans for new year) 
 
Friday, November 1-Abington 9:30-11:30am 
Monday, November 4-Taylor 10am-1pm 
Wednesday, November 6-Valley 10am-1pm 
Thursday, November 7-North Pocono 10am-1pm 
Friday, November 8-Taylor 10am-1pm 
Wednesday, November 13-Valley 10am-1pm 
Thursday, November 14-North Pocono 10am-1pm 
Friday, November 15-Abinton 9:30-11:30am 
Wednesday, November 20-Valley 1pm-3pm 
Thursday, November 21-North Pocono 10am-1pm 
Friday, November 22-Taylor 10am-1pm 
 
DECEMBER 
 
MEDICARE ANNUAL ENROLLMENT APPOINTMENTS  (Individual session to review plans for new year) 
 
Monday, December 2-Taylor 10am-1pm 
Wednesday, December 4-Valley 10am-1pm 
Friday, December 6-Taylor 10am-1pm 
 
 
 
 


